
5 lessons 
1 per day in 1 week

SPECIAL RATE
when taking a General 

Quarterly course Online

PRICE

39€

Please check the schedule in the next page.!

ONLINE

PRIVATE

LESSONS

TAILORED MADE
private lessons

76€

111€

144€

175€

175€

330€

1 lesson per week

2 lesson per week

3 lesson per week

4 lesson per week

5 lessons per week
1 lesson per day

5 lessons during 5 weeks 
1 lesson per week

10 lessons per week
2 lessons per day

10 lessons per week
1 lesson per day - 2 weeks

330€

37€

72€

105€

136€

165€

165€

300€

300€

PRICE

125€

PACK 5
conversation

private lessons

5 lessons 
1 per week

125€

PACKS 5 LEVELS AVILABLE 

Basic 
Lower intermediate 1
Lower intermediate 2
Intermediate 
Advanced 1
Advanced 2
Advanced 3

You must take the 
level test to see if 
you �t into any of 
these packs.

Please check the schedule in the next page.!



SCHEDULE TIMETABLE
FOR PRIVATE AND PACKS

VieJueMieMar

T2 T2

Please choose days from Monday to Friday and at least 2 or 3 schedules when booking.
We will try to do our best to schedule classes in your choices.

Duration of a lesson: 50 minutes.

Private Lessons you can choose the subject

Private Conversation Lessons- They are pre-designed classes. 

you can start any week of the year. 

There be no classes on public holidays.

GENERAL CONDITIONS

You need an Internet connection.

You need a laptop or desktop computer.

You cannot attend lessons with a mobile phone.

We recommend the use of a headset.

TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS

Timetable Schedule Monday to Friday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Starts End

9:40

10:40

11:40 

12:45

13:35 

15:15 

16:15 

17:15 

18:25 

10:30 

11:30 

12:30 

13:35 

14:25 

16:05 

17:05 

18:05

19:15


