









ONI PRI LESS	LINE	5	
AILOREI orivate l			

TAILORED MADE private lessons	PRICE	SPECIAL RATE when taking a General Quarterly course Online
1 lesson per week	39€	37€
2 lesson per week	76€	72€
3 lesson per week	111€	105€
4 lesson per week	144€	136€
5 lessons per week 1 lesson per day	175€	165€
5 lessons during 5 weeks 1 lesson per week	175€	165€
10 lessons per week 2 lessons per day	330€	300€
10 lessons per week 1 lesson per day - 2 weeks	330€	300€

PACK 5 conversation private lessons	PRICE
5 lessons 1 per day in 1 week	125€
5 lessons	125€

PACKS 5 LEVELS AVILABLE

Basic

Lower intermediate 1 Lower intermediate 2 Intermediate Advanced 1 Advanced 2 Advanced 3

You must take the level test to see if you fit into any of these packs.

Please check the schedule in the next page.

Please check the schedule in the next page.

GENERAL CONDITIONS

- Duration of a lesson: 50 minutes.
- Private Lessons you can choose the subject
- Private Conversation Lessons-They are pre-designed classes.
- you can start any week of the year.
- There be no classes on public holidays.

TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS

- You need an Internet connection.
- You need a laptop or desktop computer.
- You cannot attend lessons with a mobile phone.
- We recommend the use of a headset.

SCHEDULE TIMETABLE FOR PRIVATE AND PACKS

Please choose days from Monday to Friday and at least 2 or 3 schedules when booking. We will try to do our best to schedule classes in your choices.

Timetable Schedule Monday to Friday	Starts	End
1	9:40	10:30
2	10:40	11:30
3	11:40	12:30
4	12:45	13:35
5	13:35	14:25
6	15:15	16:05
7	16:15	17:05
8	17:15	18:05
9	18:25	19:15